
Fase Previa
Sub 16

21-12-24 Palacio de los Deportes





60m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 176 Ramos Zorraquin Alejandro Stadium Casablanca  7,91
3 51 OREA AZNAR BANU Escuela ZENIT NP
4 39 BUJ RUBIO DIEGO AATUROLENSE 7,74
5 10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,91
6 80 Gil Lorente Raúl Escuela ZENIT 8,23

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS 8,15
3 6 FREJ GIL DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,32
4 49 Chávarri Moreno Diego Escuela ZENIT 8,47
5 55 Cañas Tello Gonzalo Escuela ZENIT 9,89
6

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZÓN 9,13
3 114 Lescano Arcas Thiago C.A. CUARTE 8,36
4 83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A.SAN JOSE 8,62
5 18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,26
6 22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,39

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A. CUARTE 7,76
3 111 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO C.A.SAN JOSE 9,06
4 5 CASTELLÓ GONZÁLEZ PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
5 177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A. CUARTE 8,21
6 123 Avellaned Manjon Jaime Stadium Casablanca  9,83

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 157 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ADRIAN C.A.SAN JOSE 8,57
3 116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A. CUARTE 8,13
4 124 Lund Sendino Leo Stadium Casablanca  8,92
5 53 Burillo Torralba Rubén Escuela ZENIT 7,84
6 11 DE BLAS VILLAR LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,50
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300m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 6 FREJ GIL DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 43,27
2 57 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 37,56
3 51 OREA AZNAR BANU Escuela ZENIT 38,46
4 49 Chávarri Moreno Diego Escuela ZENIT 41,53

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 54 Ferraz Bellosta Andrés Escuela ZENIT 48,49
2 83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A.SAN JOSE 43,55
3 62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 43,63
4 104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DQ RT 44.6

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A. CUARTE 40,98
2 111 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO C.A.SAN JOSE 48,40
3 151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 46,47
4 61 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 42,51

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A. CUARTE 42,39
2 53 Burillo Torralba Rubén Escuela ZENIT 39,75
3 11 DE BLAS VILLAR LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 52,88
4 176 Ramos Zorraquin Alejandro Stadium Casablanca  41,79
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600m sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
100 Barriendos Perales Diego Escuela ZENIT 1:31.58
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:38.42
44 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO C.A. UTEBO 1:41.78
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:42.73
158 Artieda Alonso Juan C.A. CUARTE 1:45.92
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A. CUARTE 1:46.19
81 Vicen Barrios Leo Escuela ZENIT 1:47.08
171 CONTRERAS ASIER ADA ZUERA 1:49.02

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
101 Barriendos Perales Jorge Escuela ZENIT 1:29.05
23 LOPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:42.22
64 VELASQUEZ CANO SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:44.10
85 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:44.40
82 Vicente Baron Saúl Escuela ZENIT 1:48.09
105 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:52.17
5 CASTELLÓ GONZÁLEZ PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:52.43
149 ALCALDE MORANCHO HUGO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 1:55.38
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Longitud Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP
777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 3,74 3,77 4,00 4,00
771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,36 4,49 4,35 4,49
597 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 3,73 3,74 3,74
788 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 4,11 X 4,11
691 Javierre Chine Ana CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca 3,74 3,67 X 3,74
690 Sangare Samake Awa CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca X 4,30 4,42 4,42
695 Polo Martos Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca X X X NM
823 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria C.A. CUARTE X X X NM
680 Berna Nora C.A. CUARTE X 3,40 3,84 3,84
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO 3,51 3,61 3,77 3,77
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,54 4,34 4,80 4,80
509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X 4,09 4,09
520 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,52 3,74 3,54 3,74
524 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,25 5,15 5,10 5,25
530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,30 4,84 4,15 4,84
537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,67 3,50 3,89 3,89
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIAALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,05 4,74 4,80 5,05
452 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,60 4,49 4,40 4,60
504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X X NM
543 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,80 4,40 4,55 4,80
545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,78 4,00 4,02 4,02
547 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS 4,00 3,91 4,04 4,04
682 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA ALAS 3,35 X X 3,35
768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN 3,43 3,77 3,90 3,90
757 GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN 3,46 3,60 X 3,60
751 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN 4,17 X 4,33 4,33
752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZÓN NP
763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 4,89 4,78 4,42 4,89
766 AUGUSTO DIAZ AICHANE HINACO MONZÓN NP
816 OPOKU KAN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA 3,72 4,14 X 4,14
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA X 4,00 4,45 4,45

APELLIDOS



60m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 452 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,65
2 531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,47
3 525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,15
4 543 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,28
5 771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 8,43
6 666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 8,53

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 533 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,78
2 595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS 9,30
3 530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,57
4 670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 8,77
5 544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,82
6 508 FORCEN ARRIBAS IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,94

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP
2 691 Javierre Chine Ana CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca 9,09
3 696 Marqués Dies María Stadium Casablanca  8,87
4 690 Sangare Samake Awa CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca 9,02
5 537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,39
6 770 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA AMINATA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 698 Casanova Gómez Cayetana Stadium Casablanca  9,81
2 532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,32
3 702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra Stadium Casablanca  9,20
4 772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP
5 552 POZO MARTÍNEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,60
6 555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,54

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA 8,93
3 695 Polo Martos Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca 9,62
4 821 FOFANA RODRIGUEZ AISHA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 9,70
5 813 BURILLO OÑATE CATALINA ADA ZUERA NP
6 664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD PIRINEOS 9,65

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Escuela ZENIT 9,14
3 751 SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN 9,00
4 783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A. CUARTE 8,93
5 648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A.SAN JOSE 8,83
6 504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,67

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 520 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,19
3 757 GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN 9,06
4 518 PERNÍAS GONZÁLEZ JARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,43
5 834 SANCHO GRACIA SARA Escuela ZENIT 9,34
6 517 EMBAREC HOSEIN AMAL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,02

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
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1 699 Fernández Soto Lucia Stadium Casablanca  9,31
2 683 LOPEZ IZUEL MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,26
3 507 AGREDA JIMENEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,87
4 592 Francés Luna Alejandrs Escuela ZENIT 10,40
5 590 OBON MAINAR ANA Escuela ZENIT 9,35
6 537 SALA MARAITE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DQ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 529 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,16
2 816 OPOKU QUEENSTAR AD ZUERA 8,66
3 676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A. CUARTE 8,87
4 500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,91
5 618 Bertrand Martínez Julia Escuela ZENIT 8,67
6 503 JIMENEZ MILLAN LUNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 553 MOJICA MIRASOL KEYLING ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,92
2 619 García Ormaz Iris Escuela ZENIT 8,93
3 793 Beltrán Pascual Claudia Escuela ZENIT 9,34
4 791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A. CUARTE 8,47
5 756 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN 8,73
6 758 CORTI ROYO PILAR HINACO MONZÓN 8,72
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300m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra Stadium Casablanca  50,69
2 673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 46,50
3 666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 46,36
4 577 MELERO MATEO ISABEL AATUROLENSE 46,23

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
2 820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL DQ (RT 17.2)
3 628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 50,55
4 649 Pardina Alcala Laura Pardina Escuela ZENIT 52,91

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Escuela ZENIT 48,67
2 508 FORCEN ARRIBAS IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
3 783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A. CUARTE 50,75
4 648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A.SAN JOSE 48,14

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 837 Rio Torcal Mercia Escuela ZENIT NP
2 622 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL LUCIA Escuela ZENIT 48,13
3 553 MOJICA FUERTES KEYLING ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 47,80
4 626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 49,68

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A. CUARTE 49,17
2 592 Francés Luna Alejandrs Escuela ZENIT 58,33
3 655 Morón Sanz Alba Escuela ZENIT 49,54
4 768 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN 49,57

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 618 Bertrand Martínez Julia Escuela ZENIT 47,58
2 677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A. CUARTE 53,30
3 619 García Ormaz Iris Escuela ZENIT 49,30
4

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 809 RUIZ RAMOS CATHAYSA ADA ZUERA 51,84
2 674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 47,71
3 756 ISAIZ ROYO TELMA HINACO MONZÓN 50,13
4
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600m sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
578 LAPUENTE PASTOR MARIA AATUROLENSE 1:45.61
545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:46.54
603 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:56.00
605 SANTOS CASO CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:59.49
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO 1:59.71
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS 2:01.30
660 HERNANDEZ ROCHE ANA RAINBOWTEAM 2:01.84
678 Martinez Martinez Silvia C.A. CUARTE 2:03.95
824 PARRALES ARCILA KAORY ZARAGOZAFIT 2:14.41
552 POZO MARTÍNEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2:22.62
503 JIMENEZ MILLAN LUNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
752 CASTANERA PERUGA MARIA HINACO MONZÓN NP

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
536 HERRERO MONSERRAT IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:44.40
591 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA Escuela ZENIT 1:49.53
522 CONCHAN PEREZ INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:51.81
815 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE ADA ZUERA 1:54.74
763 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 1:57.26
658 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:58.81
538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2:00.83
777 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 2:01.70
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A. CUARTE 2:07.02
823 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria C.A. CUARTE 2:10.59
656 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
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Longitud Sub16 MASC

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
101 Barriendos Perales Jorge Escuela ZENIT 4,15 5,58 5,43 5,58
149 ALCALDE MORANCHO HUGO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP
158 Artiga Juan C.A. CUARTE 3,93 X 3,79 3,93
114 Lescano Thiago C.A. CUARTE 4,50 4,67 4,10 4,67
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A. CUARTE 4,93 5,17 4,90 5,17
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,72 4,88 4,72 4,88
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,49 4,62 4,40 4,62
631 Cruz Ruiz Ruben CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca 5,34 5,34 5,62 5,62
39 BUJ RUBIO DIEGO AATUROLENSE 4,82 X 5,05 5,05
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A. CUARTE 4,25 4,35 4,45 4,45
4 GARCÍA LASALA JUAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,79 3,51 3,48 3,79
19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,74 3,93 4,18 4,18
20 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,59 4,54 4,65 4,65
24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,16 5,18 5,20 5,20
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,84 3,61 3,47 3,84
23 LOPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,53 4,66 X 4,66
124 Lund Sendino Leo Stadium Casablanca  3,83 3,95 4,01 4,01
123 Avellaned Manjon Jaime Stadium Casablanca  X X X NM
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS 4,97 4,87 4,93 4,97
816 OPOKU KAN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA NP
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA NP
142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN - 4,75 4,88 4,88
145 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR HINACO MONZÓN 4,16 X 4,17 4,17

APELLIDOS



3000m sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
179 Liso Ionescu Alejandro Escuela ZENIT 9:19.00
42 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL C.A. UTEBO 9:27.16
178 BEN ARAFA ROMÁN ISMAEL Escuela ZENIT 9:31.76
43 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS C.A. UTEBO 9:49.37
17 VICENTE BURKE ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9:52.42
46 URBANO BRAU AARON C.A. UTEBO 10:06.57
47 URBANO BRAU DIEGO C.A. UTEBO 10:21.15
79 Perez Pedraza Adrián Escuela ZENIT 10:39.83
174 VIVES ARNAL PABLO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 10:54.13
172 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ISMAEL ADA ZUERA 11:16.99
153 ALMUNIA CORDOBA CARLOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 11:54.00
7 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
109 AGUAS MORALES ALVARO CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA NP

3000m sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
652 SANCHO ROMAN NOA Escuela ZENIT 10:37.38
669 IZARBEZ FRANCA LARA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 12:32.64
782 Gil Perez Ixeya C.A. CUARTE NP
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Peso Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 MAX
631 Cruz Ruiz Ruben CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca 15,54 X 16,13 X 16,13
107 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL RAINBOWTEAM 10,82 11,01 X X 11,01
10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,15 9,02 8,66 8,7 9,15
20 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,51 8,77 8,53 8,04 8,77
151 VIERA RANGEL GUSTAVO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 8,12 7,98 X X 8,12
19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,89 7,91 8 7,39 8
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,81 7,46 7,21 7,14 7,46
24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 7,05 X 6,68 7,05
18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,49 6,89 6,78 6,81 6,81
67 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,62 6,25 6,36 6,62
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,59 6,57 5,93 6,59
152 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO ALONSO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 6,57 X X 6,57
25 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,38 5,65 6,02 6,02

Peso Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 MAX
524 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,84 X 8,31 8,58 8,84
531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,8 X 8,37 X 8,8
795 VALLES TALALLER Carolina Club Atletismo Jaca 8,28 7,93 7,55 7,92 8,28
659 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,89 7,77 8,22 7,98 8,22
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,96 X 6,84 X 7,96
544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,28 7,11 7,84 7,32 7,84
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS 7,32 7,49 6,77 7,51 7,51
601 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,01 X 5,91 X 7,01
538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,62 5,66 X 6,62
551 ORTILLÉS BUENO PAZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,89 6,58 6,23 6,58
532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X 5,99 5,99
676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A. CUARTE 5,84 X X 5,84
555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,67 5,45 5,63 5,63
677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A. CUARTE X X 4,62 4,62
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Pértiga Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,20 1,35 1,50 1,65 1,80 1,95 2,10 2,25 2,40 MAX
577 MELERO MATEO ISABEL AATUROLENSE O O O O XXO XXX 2,25
774 PALLAS MIRASOL VEGA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR NP
507 AGREDA JIMENEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O O O O O XXX 2,10
523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 XO O XO XXX 2,25
537 SALA MARAITE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O O O O O O XXX 2,25
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 72 O O O O XXX 2,10
750 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA CATALINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 73 O O O XO XXX 2,10

Pértiga Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,20 1,35 1,50 1,65 1,80 1,95 2,10 2,90 3,10 3,30 3,45 3,60 MAX
9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
25 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O O O XO XXX 1,80
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O XO O O O XXO XXX 1,95
142 MARTIN LACOSTA MIGUEL HINACO MONZÓN O O XO XXO XXX 3,45
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